
City Instructor Contact Information

 Region 4

ALLISTON Vieira,  Allman idpame@proton.me

BARRIE Duarte,  Paul paul@cfeo.ca

BARRIE Harris,  Chafic booking@rangereadyfirearmtraining.ca

BARRIE Herd,  John firearmsbarrie@gmail.com

BARRIE Melless,  Shane shane.melless@yahoo.ca

BARRIE Reynolds,  Nick

BARRIE Terry,  James R. info@dragonflytraining.ca

BEAVERTON Weston,  Paul k98kurz@hotmail.com

BELMORE Radojcin,  Dan bullseye@wightman.ca

BRACEBRIDGE Hyde,  Jeff jeff.hyde20@icloud.com

BRACEBRIDGE Veitch,  Brad bradleyveitch@hotmail.com

BRACEBRIDGE Veitch,  Cory cjveitch@bell.net

BRADFORD Arrowsmith,  David

BRADFORD Wolf,  Marcell marcell.wolf@canadianfirearmsinstructor.com

CLIFFORD Connolly,  Steve connolly@wightman.ca

CLOYNE Cooper,  Tony scoop_247@hotmail.com

DUNTROON MacGregor,  Ian ian@switchedonsecurity.net

DUNTROON MacGregor,  Sherry sa_macgregor@sympatico.ca

ELMIRA Morden,  Tim

ELMVALE O'Neill,  Richard yrfirearmsnorth@gmail.com

EXETER Dickey,  Rob robwdickey@gmail.com

FORDWICH Payne,  Jeff enfield@wightman.ca

GEORGINA Tumanidis,  Shasta register@getmyfirearmslicense.ca

GREY-BRUCE Hawes,  Art casecorner@hotmail.com

GUELPH Peacock,  Jeff jjhp5755@hotmail.com

GUELPH Scarlett,  Rick rscarlett48@icloud.com

KITCHENER Madill,  Bob
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KITCHENER Sutton,  Terry redtass01@gmail.com

KITCHENER VanGalen,  Mark

LISTOWEL Miller,  Thom ShootingAcademyListowel@gmail.com

MARKDALE Clarence,  Rob amyweppler@hotmail.com

MIDLAND Reid,  Ernie ereidsw10er740@gmail.com

MINESING Evangelinos,  Dino Baerbel27@rogers.com

MUSKOKA Valcourt,  Serge 1ssv3.consulting@gmail.com

NEWMARKET Ming,  Larry gtanfsa777@gmail.com

ORTON Jordan,  Jordy jordy@dcff.ca

OWEN SOUND Hoffer,  Ray b.r.hoffer@sympatico.ca

OWEN SOUND Underhill,  Eugene ecn.underhill@gmail.com

PALGRAVE Gravina,  Dorindo learntohuntario@gmail.com

PHELPSTON Holmes,  Janice yrfirearmsnorth@gmail.com

PORT ELGIN Blackwell,  Bill billyb@bmts.com

RAMARA Jacobs,  Greg firearms.hunting@gmail.com

SAUGEEN SHORES Crawford,  Andy crawford1406@gmail.com

TORONTO Wersonig,  Alex aleccfsc@gmail.com

UTOPIA Banting,  Bill banting32@gmail.com

WALLENSTEIN Foell,  Bill bfoell55@gmail.com

WASAGA BEACH Frye,  Jason jasonfryeis@gmail.com

WASHAGO Hengeveld,  Ben pal.huntinginstructor@xplornet.com

WATERLOO Gibson,  Nancy nancyfj09@gmail.com

 Record Count:  49


